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Guard grille
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b – Material: Steel, phosphated and coated 

in black plastic

Basket guard grille for K series axial fans

Part no. Size a b c d e f g h

64539-2-4039

64378-2-4039

62229-2-4039 360

450

450

19115-2-4039 350

77709-2-4039 300

66024-2-4039 250 4.5 4.3 4.3 300.0 58.0 271.0 26.0 60.0

3.9 4.5 4.5 360.0 58.0 340.0 26.0 26.0

4.5 6.5 4.5 422.0 58.0 380.0 — 54.0

4.5 6.3 4.3 400.0 58.0 357.0 12.0 16.0

5.0 9.0 6.5 522.0 90.0 476.0 30.0 80.0

5.0 9.0 6.5 522.0 90.0 476.0 30.0 30.0

subject to alterations
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82

5,8

208

Ø1
91

74 – Material: Steel, galvanized and blue

chromated (alternative: nickel-plated)

Guard grille for diagonal fan

Part no. Size

26388-2-4039 180

subject to alterations
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